
ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΟΡΙΩΝ ΚΑΛΛΙΤΕΧΝΙΚΗΣ/ΣΥΓΧΡΟΝΙΣΜΕΝΗΣ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ

1-7 ΑΣΤΕΡΙ (Β.ΕΛΛΑΔΑ)

ΣΕΡΡΕΣ, 8 ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2019

No No ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ YB ΜΗΤΡ. 1ο 2ο 3ο 4ο 5ο 6ο 7ο

1 1 ΔΡΑΜΑ 1986 ΑΜΒΡΟΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 08 186344 *

2 2 ΔΡΑΜΑ 1986 ΔΟΥΚΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 08 183210 *

3 3 ΔΡΑΜΑ 1986 ΚΟΤΣΑΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΕΛΛΑ 11 187994 *

4 4 ΔΡΑΜΑ 1986 ΤΟΚΜΑΚΤΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 11 191548 * *

5 5 ΔΡΑΜΑ 1986 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 09 179260 * *

6 1 ΟΘΑΚ ΖΑΡΦΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ 10 188043 * *

7 2 ΟΘΑΚ ΚΑΖΑ ΛΕΟΝΤΙΑ 10 186103 * *

8 3 ΟΘΑΚ ΚΑΖΑΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 10 191593 *

9 4 ΟΘΑΚ ΚΑΦΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 09 180019 *

10 5 ΟΘΑΚ ΜΠΕΛΕΖΗ ΧΡΥΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 09 183280 *

11 6 ΟΘΑΚ ΝΤΟΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 09 185355 * *

12 7 ΟΘΑΚ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΙΝΑ 10 188041 *

13 8 ΟΘΑΚ ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗ ΓΛΑΥΚΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 10 188039 *

14 9 ΟΘΑΚ ΤΣΙΚΡΙΚΩΝΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 09 186865 *

15 10 ΟΘΑΚ ΤΣΙΠΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 09 188040 *

16 1 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΑΒΔΕΛΑ ΔΑΝΑΗ-ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 02 146264 * *

17 2 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΑΚΡΙΒΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 08 180861 *

18 3 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 10 191217 * *

19 4 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΑΝΔΡΙΤΣΑΚΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 07 171568 * *

20 5 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 06 180938 *

21 6 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΓΚΙΡΙΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 11 186259 * * *

22 7 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΔΑΜΠΑΛΗ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ 07 167113 * *

23 8 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΔΑΜΠΑΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 07 167112 *

24 9 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΔΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 10 182135 *

25 10 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΔΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΗ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ 10 182137 *

26 11 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΔΙΓΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 10 182132 *

27 12 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 08 191238 * * *

28 13 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΟΥ ΘΩΜΑΙΣ 03 152989 * *

29 14 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΗΒΗ 10 191237 * *

30 15 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΑΖΑΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 05 160108 * *

31 16 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΑΛΑΘΑ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ 02 156789 *

32 17 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΟΝΩΡΑ 06 162962 * *

33 18 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΣΤΕΛΛΑ 08 170482 *

34 19 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΑΡΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗ ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ 05 163526 * *

35 20 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΟΥΤΛΙΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 08 180859 *

36 21 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΛΙΓΚΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 05 182136 *

37 22 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΜΑΓΕΙΡΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 06 163532 * *

38 23 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΜΑΚΡΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 09 191239 * * *

39 24 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΜΑΛΑΞΑΚΗ ΒΑΙΑ 08 190741 * * *

40 25 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΜΠΑΛΤΑΔΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 11 191236 * *

41 26 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΘΕΚΛΑ 06 163529 * *

42 27 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΣΑΒΒΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 07 166508 *

43 28 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 11 191216 * *

44 29 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΣΟΥΛΗΜΕΝΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 08 175272 * * *

45 30 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΤΑΛΟΥΜΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ 02 145071 *

46 31 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΤΕΝΕΚΕΤΖΗ ΜΥΡΤΩ 07 176006 *

ΣΥΜΜΕΤΟΧΕΣ
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ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΟΡΙΩΝ ΚΑΛΛΙΤΕΧΝΙΚΗΣ/ΣΥΓΧΡΟΝΙΣΜΕΝΗΣ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ

1-7 ΑΣΤΕΡΙ (Β.ΕΛΛΑΔΑ)

ΣΕΡΡΕΣ, 8 ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2019

No No ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ YB ΜΗΤΡ. 1ο 2ο 3ο 4ο 5ο 6ο 7ο

47 32 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΤΕΡΖΙΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 11 191235 * *

48 33 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΤΡΕΒΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 06 176003 * *

49 34 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΦΙΛΕΝΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 05 166507 * *

50 35 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΦΛΑΜΟΥΡΗ ΕΥΔΟΚΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 06 167109 * *

51 36 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΧΑΡΤΩΝΑ ΝΙΚΗ 11 187983 * *

52 37 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΨΑΡΡΑ ΑΝΝΕΤΑ 06 167111 *

14 18 12 8 8 10 15
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ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΟΡΙΩΝ ΚΑΛΛΙΤΕΧΝΙΚΗΣ/ΣΥΓΧΡΟΝΙΣΜΕΝΗΣ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ

1-7 ΑΣΤΕΡΙ (Β.ΕΛΛΑΔΑ)

ΣΕΡΡΕΣ, 8 ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2019

Σ.Ε. ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ Ε.Γ.

1 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΜΠΑΛΤΑΔΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 11

2 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 08

3 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΗΒΗ 10

4 ΔΡΑΜΑ 1986 ΤΟΚΜΑΚΤΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 11

5 ΟΘΑΚ ΚΑΖΑΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 10

6 ΔΡΑΜΑ 1986 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 09

7 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΜΑΚΡΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 09

8 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 11

9 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 10

10 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΤΕΡΖΙΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 11

11 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΣΟΥΛΗΜΕΝΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 08

12 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΜΑΛΑΞΑΚΗ ΒΑΙΑ 08

13 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΧΑΡΤΩΝΑ ΝΙΚΗ 11

14 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΓΚΙΡΙΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 11

ΑΣΤΕΡΙ 1

ΣΕΙΡΑ ΕΚΤΕΛΕΣΗΣ

08 ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΣ 2019 - 13:00
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ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΟΡΙΩΝ ΚΑΛΛΙΤΕΧΝΙΚΗΣ/ΣΥΓΧΡΟΝΙΣΜΕΝΗΣ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ

1-7 ΑΣΤΕΡΙ (Β.ΕΛΛΑΔΑ)

ΣΕΡΡΕΣ, 8 ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2019

Σ.Ε. ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ Ε.Γ.

1 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΜΠΑΛΤΑΔΑΚΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 11

2 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΜΑΛΑΞΑΚΗ ΒΑΙΑ 08

3 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΧΑΡΤΩΝΑ ΝΙΚΗ 11

4 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΗΒΗ 10

5 ΟΘΑΚ ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗ ΓΛΑΥΚΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 10

6 ΔΡΑΜΑ 1986 ΚΟΤΣΑΣΑΒΒΙΔΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΕΛΛΑ 11

7 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 08

8 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 10

9 ΟΘΑΚ ΤΣΙΠΟΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 09

10 ΔΡΑΜΑ 1986 ΧΑΤΖΗΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 09

11 ΟΘΑΚ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΙΝΑ 10

12 ΟΘΑΚ ΖΑΡΦΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ 10

13 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 11

14 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΜΑΚΡΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 09

15 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΣΟΥΛΗΜΕΝΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 08

16 ΔΡΑΜΑ 1986 ΤΟΚΜΑΚΤΣΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 11

17 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΓΚΙΡΙΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 11

18 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΤΕΡΖΙΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 11

ΑΣΤΕΡΙ 2

ΣΕΙΡΑ ΕΚΤΕΛΕΣΗΣ

08 ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΣ 2019 - 14:00
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ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΟΡΙΩΝ ΚΑΛΛΙΤΕΧΝΙΚΗΣ/ΣΥΓΧΡΟΝΙΣΜΕΝΗΣ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ

1-7 ΑΣΤΕΡΙ (Β.ΕΛΛΑΔΑ)

ΣΕΡΡΕΣ, 8 ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2019

Σ.Ε. ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ Ε.Γ.

1 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 08

2 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΜΑΚΡΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 09

3 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΔΙΓΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 10

4 ΔΡΑΜΑ 1986 ΑΜΒΡΟΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 08

5 ΔΡΑΜΑ 1986 ΔΟΥΚΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 08

6 ΟΘΑΚ ΝΤΟΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 09

7 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΓΚΙΡΙΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 11

8 ΟΘΑΚ ΖΑΡΦΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ 10

9 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΣΟΥΛΗΜΕΝΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ 08

10 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΜΑΛΑΞΑΚΗ ΒΑΙΑ 08

11 ΟΘΑΚ ΤΣΙΚΡΙΚΩΝΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 09

12 ΟΘΑΚ ΚΑΖΑ ΛΕΟΝΤΙΑ 10

ΑΣΤΕΡΙ 3

ΣΕΙΡΑ ΕΚΤΕΛΕΣΗΣ

08 ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΣ 2019 - 15:00
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ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΟΡΙΩΝ ΚΑΛΛΙΤΕΧΝΙΚΗΣ/ΣΥΓΧΡΟΝΙΣΜΕΝΗΣ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ

1-7 ΑΣΤΕΡΙ (Β.ΕΛΛΑΔΑ)

ΣΕΡΡΕΣ, 8 ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2019

Σ.Ε. ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ Ε.Γ.

1 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΔΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΗ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ 10

2 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΟΥΤΛΙΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 08

3 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΔΕΡΜΕΝΤΖΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 10

4 ΟΘΑΚ ΚΑΖΑ ΛΕΟΝΤΙΑ 10

5 ΟΘΑΚ ΜΠΕΛΕΖΗ ΧΡΥΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 09

6 ΟΘΑΚ ΝΤΟΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 09

7 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΑΚΡΙΒΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 08

8 ΟΘΑΚ ΚΑΦΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 09

ΑΣΤΕΡΙ 4

ΣΕΙΡΑ ΕΚΤΕΛΕΣΗΣ

08 ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΣ 2019 - 15:30
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ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΟΡΙΩΝ ΚΑΛΛΙΤΕΧΝΙΚΗΣ/ΣΥΓΧΡΟΝΙΣΜΕΝΗΣ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ

1-7 ΑΣΤΕΡΙ (Β.ΕΛΛΑΔΑ)

ΣΕΡΡΕΣ, 8 ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2019

Σ.Ε. ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ Ε.Γ.

1 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΣΑΒΒΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 07

2 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΑΝΔΡΙΤΣΑΚΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 07

3 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΔΑΜΠΑΛΗ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ 07

4 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΛΙΓΚΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 05

5 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΔΑΜΠΑΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 07

6 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΤΕΝΕΚΕΤΖΗ ΜΥΡΤΩ 07

7 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 06

8 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΨΑΡΡΑ ΑΝΝΕΤΑ 06

ΑΣΤΕΡΙ 5

ΣΕΙΡΑ ΕΚΤΕΛΕΣΗΣ

08 ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΣ 2019 - 16:00
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ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΟΡΙΩΝ ΚΑΛΛΙΤΕΧΝΙΚΗΣ/ΣΥΓΧΡΟΝΙΣΜΕΝΗΣ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ

1-7 ΑΣΤΕΡΙ (Β.ΕΛΛΑΔΑ)

ΣΕΡΡΕΣ, 8 ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2019

Σ.Ε. ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ Ε.Γ.

1 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΑΒΔΕΛΑ ΔΑΝΑΗ-ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 02

2 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΟΥ ΘΩΜΑΙΣ 03

3 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΦΙΛΕΝΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 05

4 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΘΕΚΛΑ 06

5 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΟΝΩΡΑ 06

6 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΤΡΕΒΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 06

7 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΜΑΓΕΙΡΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 06

8 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΑΡΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗ ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ 05

9 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΦΛΑΜΟΥΡΗ ΕΥΔΟΚΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 06

10 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΑΖΑΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 05

ΑΣΤΕΡΙ 6

ΣΕΙΡΑ ΕΚΤΕΛΕΣΗΣ

08 ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΣ 2019 - 16:30
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ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΟΡΙΩΝ ΚΑΛΛΙΤΕΧΝΙΚΗΣ/ΣΥΓΧΡΟΝΙΣΜΕΝΗΣ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ

1-7 ΑΣΤΕΡΙ (Β.ΕΛΛΑΔΑ)

ΣΕΡΡΕΣ, 8 ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2019

Σ.Ε. ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ Ε.Γ.

1 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΘΕΚΛΑ 06

2 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΑΖΑΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 05

3 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΑΝΔΡΙΤΣΑΚΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 07

4 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΑΒΔΕΛΑ ΔΑΝΑΗ-ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 02

5 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΜΑΓΕΙΡΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 06

6 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΤΡΕΒΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 06

7 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΦΙΛΕΝΤΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 05

8 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΤΑΛΟΥΜΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ 02

9 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΟΥ ΘΩΜΑΙΣ 03

10 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΣΤΕΛΛΑ 08

11 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΑΛΑΘΑ ΑΛΕΞΙΑ 02

12 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΟΝΩΡΑ 06

13 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΔΑΜΠΑΛΗ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ 07

14 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΑΡΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗ ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ 05

15 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΦΛΑΜΟΥΡΗ ΕΥΔΟΚΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 06

ΑΣΤΕΡΙ 7

ΣΕΙΡΑ ΕΚΤΕΛΕΣΗΣ

08 ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΣ 2019 - 17:00
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